Assembly guide
WORKSTATION
















MIRKA

Workstation for DEXOS 1230 Spare Part kits

Item Descripti

9195010111 Hose Holder kit
10 Hose Holder A 1
15 Screw M6x14 mm 1
16 Nut M6 1
9195010411 Front kit with Logo
14 Front with Logo B 1
Screw M6x20 mm 4
9195010511 Tool Holder kit
1 Tool Holder c 1
15 Screw M6x14 mm 1
16 NutMé 1
9195020711 Shelf Profile kit
1 Shelf Profile B 1
7 Screw M6x50 mm 2
13 EndCap 1
9195010611 Front kit without Logo
3 Front without Logo E 1
8 Screw M6x20 mm 4
9195021311 Middle Profile kit
2 Middle Profile z 1
7 Screw M6x50 mm 4
13 End Cap
9195021911 Lower Frame kit Left
Screw M6x50 mm G 2
19 Lower Frame Left 1
9195021811 Lower Frame kit Right
7 Screw M6x50 mm H 2
18  Lower Frame Right 1

Workstation for DEXOS 1230 Spare Parts

Item Descr
1 Shelf Profile D 4
2 Middle Profile F 2
3 Front without Logo E 1
9195010041 4 Tool Wall 1
9195010051 5 Shelf 2
9195010211 6 Top Bracket 1
7 Screw M6x50 mm D,F.GH 20
8 Screw M6x20 mm BE 8
9195010911 9 Cable Holder 1
10 Hose Holder A 2
1 Tool Holder C 2
9195011211 12 Frame Tube 2
9195010311 13 End Cap D,F 8
14 Front with Logo B 1
15 Screw M6x14 mm AC 4
16 Nut M6 AC 4
9195011711 17 Hook 145mm 3 pcs/pack 3
18  Lower Frame Right H 1

19  Lower Frame Left G 1






© Mirka Ltd 05/2025

© 0 ® 00O



